&C\EI;HRAL MONTCO

FOR THE ARTS, SCIENCES AND TECHNOLOGY

TREASURER’S REPORT
Month Ended
September 30, 2019

General Fund Disbursements —
October 31, 2019



CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL
FINANCIAL REPORT TO JOINT OPERATING COMMITTEE
SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

1. REQUEST APPROVAL FOR PAGES 1 THROUGH 12 OF THE SEPTEMBER 30,
2019, TREASURER'S REPORT FOR FILE AND AUDIT.

2. REQUEST APPROVAL FOR THE OCTOBER 31, 2019, GENERAL FUND
DISBURSEMENTS, CHECK #8481 THROUGH #8612, VOIDED CHECKS #7417
AND #8246, ACH PAYMENTS AND ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS IN THE AMOUNT

OF $707,891.23.



CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL

ENCLOSURES

THE FOLLOWING PAGES, FOR FILE AND AUDIT, ARE INCLUDED FOR YOUR REVIEW.
APPROVAL WILL BE REQUESTED AT THE NOVEMBER 2019 JOINT OPERATING
COMMITTEE MEETING.

PAGES 1-12 SEPTEMBER, 2019 - TREASURER’S REPORT

PAGES 13-13b OCTOBER, 2019 - CASH DISBURSEMENTS



CHECK

NUMBER
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8386
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8390
8391
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8433
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CHECK
DATE
9/11/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/11/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
8/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019

CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL

VENDOR

PEARSON VUE

AMAZON

AQUA PENNSYLVANIA, INC
CLEMENS CLEANERS

COMCAST

DVHT

FIVE THOUSAND FORMS, INC
HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
IS CORP

KLENZOID, INC

MAD EXTERMINATORS INC
Messina, Alissa

PECO ENERGY

PENN HOSA

PEP BOYS

Renzi, Joseph

S/P2

SCOTT COMMUNICATIONS, INC
TD CARD SERVICES

WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS, INC

AIR CENTER INC

AQUA PENNSYLVANIA, INC
BECKER'S SCHOOL SUPPLIES
BLICK ART MATERIALS

BLUE TREE LANDSCAPING
CINTAS

DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS
FREEDOM CREDIT UNION
GRAINGER

HILLYARD - DELAWARE VALLEY
KISTLER O'BRIEN FIRE PROTECTION
LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC
PECO - GAS

PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
TSA CONSULTING GROUP
USPOSTAL SERVICE
ALPHABRODER

APPLIED VIDEO TECHNOLOGY
B & H PHOTO-VIDEO

BELL TECHLOGIX INC

BLICK ART MATERIALS
BURMAX COMPANY INC
CAREER SAFE ONLINE

CDW-G

CLARK SERVICE & PARTS
Colours 31

GRAINGER

JIM'S LIBERTY SERVICE STATION
OFFICE DEPOT

QUILL CORPORATION
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS
SKYWARD

STAR LAWNMOWER, INC
TEST OUT CORPORATION

THE IRIS COMPANIES

TOOLS UNLIMITED

AFLAC

AMAZON

LIST OF PAYMENTS
For the Month Ended
SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

INVOICE DESCRIPTION

COSMETOLOGY STATE EXAM-P.SLATER
AMAZON STATEMENT-AUGUST 2019
WATER-AUGUST 2019

CULINARY SUPPLIES/STUDENT UNIFORMS
TECHNOLOGY SVCS - SEPTEMBER 2019

HEALTH/PRESCRIPTION/DENTAL INSURANCE-SEPTEMBER 2019

STATIONERY SUPPLIES

BUILDING MAINTENANCE

SCHOOL COMPUTER SERVICE-OCTOBER 2019
SERVICE CONTRACT-WATER TREATMENT
EXTERMINATION-JULY/AUGUST 2019
TUITION REIMBURSEMENT
ELECTRIC-AUGUST 2019

ADVISOR WORKSHOP-A.LATZO

AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES

TUITION REIMBURSEMENT

COLLISION REPAIR SUBSCRIPION RENEWAL
WALKIE TALKIES

TD STATEMENT-JULY 2019

PHONES-AUGUST 2019

ANNUAL SERVICE AGREEMENT/DRYER REPAIR
HYDRANT-AUGUST 2019

EARLY CHILDHOOD SUPPLIES

MUSIC & SOUND PRODUCTION/ VIS COM
LAWN MAINTENANCE-AUGUST 2019

WORK PANTS & FLOOR MATS

GAS-AUGUST 2019

9/13/2019-PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

BUILDING MAINTENANCE

BUILDING MAINTENANCE AND SUPPLIES
GAS-AUGUST 2019

BACKGROUND CHECKS

9/13/2019-PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS

POSTAGE #16953

STUDENT UNIFORMS-VISUAL MEDIA
TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT

VISUAL COMMICATION/SECURITY SUPPLIES
CALLING PLAN DOMESTIC

VISUAL COMMICATION/NOTEBOOKS FOR STUDENTS
COSMETOLOGY SUPPLIES

OSHA TESTING- ALLIED HEALTH
TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES-NEVERWARE CLOUDREADY
SCHOOL REPAIRS AND MAINENANCE
COLLISION REPAIR SUPPLIES

MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

FUEL-SCHOOL VEHICLES

READING TEACHER/COSMETOLOGY STATIONERY SUPPLIES
STATIONERY SUPPLIES

SCHOOL REPAIRS AND MAINENANCE

ESIGN ELECTRONIC CHECK SIGNATURES
AUTO MECHANICS REPAIRS

NETWORKING CLASS SUPPLIES -TESTOUT CONTENT
SECURITY SUPPLIES- ID STUDENT CARDS
AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES

SEPTEMBER 2019-PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS
AMAZON STATEMENT-SEPTEMBER 2019

i

AMOUNT
-93.00
3,476.23
1,566.98
162.99
127.87
84,164.39
17.36
938.95
200.00
254.33
625.00
552.00
13,318.81
95.00
61.90
2,748.00
299.00
2,019.00
1,148.75
838.52
4,118.11
46.00
790.91
362.50
2,002.00
218.16
2,219.84
750.00
1,970.82
2,345.93
1,180.00
290.03
2,929.65
44.00
4,166.00
1,000.00
784.99
6,664.00
2,312.18
3,600.00
1,361.87
19,937.21
625.00
941.76
561.89
1,532.34
245.17
93.07
636.85
301.26
99.56
200.00
45.80
3,120.00
214.30
655.00
109.80
3,386.36



CHECK

NUMBER

8443
8444
8445
8446
8447
8448
8449
8450
8451
8452
8453
8454
8455
8456
8457
8458
8459
8460
8461
8462
8463
8464
8465
8466
8467
8468
8469
8470
8471
8472
8473
8474
8476
8478
8479
8480

CHECK
DATE
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019
9/25/2019

9/3/2019
9/10/2019
9/11/2019
9/13/2019
9/13/2019
9/13/2019
9/26/2019
9/27/2019
9/27/2019
9/27/2019

9/30/2019

CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL
LIST OF PAYMENTS
For the Month Ended
SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

VENDOR

AMERICAN BEAUTY FISH & PRODUCE
AT&T MOBILITY

ATECH TRAINING, INC

BURMAX COMPANY INC

CITY OF PHILADELPHIA
CLEANITSUPPLY

CLEMENS CLEANERS

CLEMENS CLEANERS

CM REGENT, LLC

CMTHS ESPA

CMTHS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
COUNTY LINE FENCE CO

FREEDOM CREDIT UNION
GOVCONNECTION, INC

GRAINGER

JIM'S LIBERTY SERVICE STATION
JOHN S POSEN INC

LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC

Messina, Alissa

PEARSON VUE

PENNSYLVANIA AMERICAN WATER
RUSSELL REID INC.

SETH SCHRAM - PETTY CASH
SKILLS USA PENNSYLVANIA

SYSCO FOOD SERVICES OF PHILA, LLC
TOOLS UNLIMITED

TSA CONSULTING GROUP

US FOODS, INC.

VERIZON

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF SOUTHEAST PA
ALLY BEAUTY SCHOOL SUPPLY
CLEMENS CLEANERS

ALLY BEAUTY SCHOOL SUPPLY
CLEMENS CLEANERS

CLEMENS CLEANERS

CLEMENS CLEANERS

PSERS - VOYA - P/R 8/30/2019

PSERS-EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTIONS-AUGUST 2019
GENERAL FUND TRANSFER - P/R - 9/13/2019
FWT/FICA - P/R 9/13/2019

PA STATE W/H - P/R 9/13/2019

PSERS - VOYA - P/R 9/13/2019

PSERS EMPLOYER CONTRIBUTIONS-2ND QTR 2019
FWT/FICA - P/R 9/27/2019

PA STATE W/H - P/R 9/27/2019

GENERAL FUND TRANSFER - P/R - 9/27/2019

PSERS - VOYA - P/R 9/27/2019

INVOICE DESCRIPTION

CULINARY FOOD SUPPLIES

CELLULAR PHONES-AUGUST 2019
ATECH- REPAIR TRAINERS
COSMETOLOGY SUPPLIES

SEPTEMBER 2019-PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS
CLEANING SUPPLIES

CULINARY SUPPLIES

NURSE'S UNIFORMS

LIFE/DISABILITY INSURANCE-OCTOBER2019
SEPTEMBER 2019-PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS
SEPTEMBER 2019-PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS
PLAYGROUND FENCE
9/27/2019-PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS
TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

PADLOCKS FOR STUDENT LOCKERS
FUEL-SCHOOL VEHICLES

T & | SUPPLIES-GASES

MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES
COSMETOLOGY/AM-STUDY PLANS
COSMETOLOGY EXAM-PRISCILLA SLATER
WATER-AUGUST 2019

OUTSIDE TRAP - SERVICE

SKILL USA/IN-SERV/CATERING/DIR SUPPLIES
REGISTRATION/LODGING-WLTI CONFRENCE
CULINARY FOOD SUPPLIES

AUTO MECHANICS TOOLS-B. GONZALEZ
9/27/2019-PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS
CULINARY FOOD SUPPLIES
PHONE-SEPTEMBER 2019

TRASH PICK-UP

STUDENT COSMETOLOGY KITS

STUDENT UNIFORMS

STUDENT COSMETOLOGY KITS

STUDENT UNIFORMS

STUDENT UNIFORMS

STUDENT UNIFORMS

Sub-Total

ELECTRONIC ACH

ELECTRONIC ACH

ELECTRONIC TRANSER

ELECTRONIC ACH

ELECTRONIC ACH

ELECTRONIC ACH

ELECTRONIC ACH

ELECTRONIC ACH

ELECTRONIC ACH

ELECTRONIC TRANSER

ELECTRONIC ACH

=] 5=

AMOUNT
318.00
286.03
695.67

17.48
573.06
291.67
175.89
204.00

3,256.28
428.86
2,076.76
6,800.00
750.00
1,025.00
705.75
169.39
127.30
169.33

75.00

93.00
358.55
438.40

62.06

1,164.80
565.22
252.00
3,066.00
1,201.77

47.22
508.68
214.20
280.00
942.60
144.00

93.00
183.00

212,144.41

255.45

32,958.37

105,838.64

42,532.19

4,855.32

215.15

338,532.29

42,436.15

4,920.79

108,751.20

286.02

_893,725.98



CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNIAL HIGH SCHOOL
TREASURER'S REPORT
September 30, 2019

PAYROLL ACCOUNT
BALANCE AS OF:
8/31/2019 $1,093.00
RECEIPTS:
TRANSFER FROM G.F. CKG 9/13/2019 105,838.64
TRANSFER FROM G.F. CKG 9/27/2019 108,751.20
INTEREST 14.18
214,604.02
DISBURSEMENTS:
NET PAYROLL
9/13/2019 (105,838.64)
9/27/2019 (108,751.20)
(214,589.84)
BALANCE AS OF:

9/30/19 $1,107.18




CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL
TREASURER'S REPORT
SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

PETTY CASH
BALANCE AS OF:
08/31/19 $100.00
RECEIPTS:
Check # 8465 62.06
62.06
EXPENDITURES:
Skills USA Supplies 16.00
In-Service Supplies 15.08
Director's Office Supplies 7.00
Catering Supplies 23.98
-62.06
BALANCE AS OF:

9/30/19 $100.00



CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL
TREASURER'S REPORT
9/30/2019
GENERAL FUND MONEY MARKET ACCOUNT

BALANCE AS OF:
8/31/19 $94,492.61
RECEIPTS:

INTEREST 69.90

69.90

EXPENDITURES:

NONE
BALANCE AS OF:

9/30/19 $94,562.51




CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL
TREASURER'S REPORT
SEPTEMBER 30, 2019
GENERAL FUND CASH

BALANCE AS OF AUGUST 31, 2019 2,170,628.12
GENERAL FUND RECEIPTS 1,274,127.17
ADULT EDUCATION RECEIPTS 9,365.00
PRODUCTION CONTROL RECEIPTS 3,676.85
CAFETERIA RECEIPTS 0.00
TOTAL REVENUE 1,287,169.02
PAYROLL EXPENDITURES (214,589.84)
BUDGET EXPENDITURES (679,136.14)
TOTAL EXPENDITURES (893,725.98)
INTEREST EARNED - SEPTEMBER 2019 1,662.49
GRAB A DAY RECEIPT NOT RECORDED 28.80
BALANCE AS OF SEPTEMBER 30, 2019 2,565,762.45




CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL

GENERAL FUND RECEIPTS:

10 R 7821 001 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R 6946 002 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R 6946 001 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R 6946 001 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R 6943 004 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R 6946 003 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R 6946 003 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R 6946 003 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R 6946 003 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R 8550 001 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R 6910 003 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 010 000 000
10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 019 000 000
10 R 6740 001 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 1330 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R 6992 001 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R 6992 001 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 2370 580 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 1380 240 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 A 0181 000 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 5800 212 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 007 000 000
10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 005 000 000
10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 005 000 000
10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 005 000 000
10 € 1380 610 000 36 000 005 000 000
10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 005 000 000
10 E 2510 890 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R 6980 002 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 2510 890 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 009 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 003 000 000
10 E 1300 610 000 36 000 009 000 000
10 £ 1380 610 000 36 000 009 000 000
10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 009 000 000
10 R 6980 002 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 2510 890 000 00 000 000 000 000

TREASURER'S REPORT
SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

COMM OF PA - RETIREMENT

COLONIAL SD-SEPTEMBER TUITION
NORRISTOWN SD-SEPTEMBER TUITION
NORRISTOWN SD-OCTOBER TUITION
NORRISTOWN SD-SUMMER PROGRAM

UPPER MERION SD-AUGUST TUITION

UPPER MERION SD-SEPTEMBER TUITION
UPPER MERION SD-OCTOBER TUITION

UPPER MERION SD-RENO DEBT SERV

MONTG WRK FCE DEV-TEACHER IN WORKPLACE
YMCA FACILITY RENTAL-CHILDCARE PROGRAM
VIDEO SOUND STUDENT KITS

VISCOM STUDENT KITS

STUDENT PARKING PERMITS

STUDENT BACKGROUND CHECKS

STUDENT SAFETY GLASSES

COLLISION REPAIR-STUDENT RESPIRATOR SALES
PACTA-L.BYRON-- CANCELLATION
A.MESSINA-TUITION REFUND
W.SLAUCH-HEALTH INS-SEPT 2019
W.SLAUCH-DENTAL INS-SEPT 2019

AUTO MECH-CAR TOWING

JLAGUILAR-AUTO MECHANICS TOOLS
C.FLORES-AUTO MECHANICS TOOLS
G.MELENDEA-AUTO MECHANICS TOOLS
J.TORRES-AUTO MECHANICS TOOLS

K.RODEA GARCIA-AUTO MECH TOOLS
K.RODEA GARCIA-CREDIT CARD CHGS
K.CARBO-AUTO MECH TOOLS PYMT
K.CORONADO-AUTO MECH TOOLS PYMT
N.FINNEY-AUTO MECH TOOLS PYMT
I.LYONS-AUTO MECH TOOLS PYMT
J.MARCHESE-AUTO MECH TOOLS PYMT
A.REYES-AUTO MECH TOOLS PYMT
J.NELSON-AUTO MECH UNIFORM
J.NELSON-CREDIT CARD CHGS
J.LARIETA-BUILDING TRADE TOOLS
C.HERNANDEZ-BUILDING TRADES TOOLS PYMT
R.TAYLOR-BATCHELOR-BUILDING TRADES TOOLS
C.OSORIO-BUILDING TRADES TOOLS/UNIFORM
C.SIMPSON-BUILDING TRADES PYMT
V.PULEO-BUILDING TRADES TOOLS
V.PULEO-BUILDING TRADES UNIFORM
V.PULEO-CREDIT CARD CHGS

—~5a—

169,266.11
96,228.82
275,678.27
275,678.27
9,900.00
127,978.00
127,978.00
127,978.00
46,641.88
3,300.00
3,200.00
1,326.00
900.00
190.00
110.00
36.00
30.00
170.00
276.00
711.01
38.55
-50.00
252.00
255.00
252.00
255.00
255.00
-9.08

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
15.00

-0.68
276.74
100.00
277.00
290.00
272.64
276.74
12.00
-10.26



CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL

10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 009 000 000
10 E 2510 890 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 £ 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 2510 890 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 2510 890 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 00C 000
10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 013 000 000
10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 013 000 000
10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 013 000 000
10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 013 000 000
10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 013 000 000
10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 013 000 000
10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 013 000 000
10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 013 000 000
10 £ 2510 890 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 013 000 000
10 E 2510 890 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 013 000 000
10 E 2510 890 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 1380 610 000 36 000 013 000 000
10 E 2510 890 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 2510 890 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 2510 890 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 2510 890 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 3300 610 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 1340 610 000 00 000 001 000 000
10 E 2510 890 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R 6980 002 000 00 000 000 000 000

TREASURER'S REPORT
SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

J.ETIENNE-BUILDING TRADES TOOLS
J.ETIENNE-CREDIT CARD CHGS
S.ARMSTRONG-BUILDING TRADES TOOLS PYMT
M.CRAIG-BUILDING TRADES TOOLS PYMT
M.GARCIA-BUILDING TRADES TOOLS PYMT
K.JOHNSON-BUILDING TRADES TOOLS PYMT
J.LAZARRO-BUILDING TRADES TOOLS PYMT
J.LAZARRO-BUILDING TRADES UNIFORM
J.LAZARRO-CREDIT CARD CHGS
Z.MALONE-BUILDING TRADES TOOLS PYMT
N.MOORE-BUILDING TRADES TOOLS PYMT
N.MOORE-CREDIT CARD CHGS
T.POLCZYNSLO-BUILDING TRADES TOOLS PYMT
J.SIEVWRIGHT-BUILDING TRADES TOOLS PYMT
A.ALCALA-COSMETOLOGY KIT
N.BATRES-COSMETOLOGY KIT
Y.BAUTISTA-COSMETOLOGY KIT
M.HARTSHAW-COSMETOLOGY KIT
J.LOPEZ-COSMETOLOGY KIT
D.ROBINSON-COSMETOLOGY KIT
A.STEELE-COSMETOLOGY KIT
J.LAVELINO-COSMETOLOGY KIT
J.AVELINO-CREDIT CARD BANK CHGS
A.MARTINEZ-JIMINEZ-COSMETOLOGY KIT
A.MARTINEZ-CREDIT CARD BANK CHGS
E.RHODES-COSMETOLOGY KIT
E.RHODES-CREDIT CARD CHGS
YAZMIN-COSMETOLOGY KIT
YAZMIN-CREDIT CARD BANK CHGS
M.EMERICK-COSMETOLOGY KIT PYMT
C.FLYNN-COSMETOLOGY KIT PYMT
I.LIVERS-COSMETOLOGY KIT PYMT
E.MOLINA-COSMETOLOGY KIT PYMT
S.PATTERSON-COSMETOLOGY KIT PYMT
D.WALLACE-COSMETOLOGY KIT PYMT
S.CURTIS-COSMETOLOGY KIT PYMT
S.CURTIS-CREDIT CARD CHGS
J.OXNAM-COSMETOLOGY KIT PYMT
J.OXNAM-CREDIT CARD CHGS
J.SAVAGE-COSMETOLOGY KIT PYMT
J.SAVAGE-CREDIT CARD CHGS
A.MATAMOROS-BAKING UNIFORM PYMT
M.FARRELLE-CULINARY UNIFORM
M.FARRELLE-CREDIT CARD CHGS
A.VAZQUEZ-EARLY CHILDHOOD UNIFORM

-5b-

276.74
-9.84
50.00
50.00
140.00
50.00
50.00
12.00
-2.32
50.00
50.00
-1.90
50.00
50.00
157.10
157.10
157.10
157.10
157.10
157.10
157.10
157.10
-5.65
157.10
-5.65
157.10
-5.80
157.10
-5.65
50.00
50.00
94.00
100.00
50.00
60.00
293.00
-10.41
75.00
-2.78
50.00
-1.90
25.00
53.00
-2.01
14.00



CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL

10 E 2510 890 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R 6980 002 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 E 2510 890 000 00 000 000 000 000

TOTAL GENERAL FUND RECEIPTS

ADULT EDUCATION RECEIPTS:
10 R 6943 007 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R 6943 001 000 00 000 000 000 000

TOTAL ADULT EDUCATION RECEIPTS

PRODUCTION CONTROL RECEIPTS:

10 R 6980 002 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R 6980 011 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R 6980 010 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R 6980 005 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R 6980 005 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R 6980 003 000 00 000 000 000 000
10 R 6980 004 000 00 000 000 000 000

TOTAL PRODUCTION CONTROL RECEIPTS

TREASURER'S REPORT
SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

A.VAZQUEZ-CREDIT CARD CHGS
J.SOWELL-HEALTH CARE SCIENCES UNIFORM
J.SOWELL- CREDIT CARD CHGS

DRIVERS EDUCATION CLASSES

A.WOOD-COSMETOLOGY STUDENT TEACHER

UNIFORM SALES

EARLY CHILDHOOD PLAYGROUP

AUTO MECHANICS CAR REPAIRS
COSMETOLOGY SALON-9/12-9/13/2019
COSMETOLOGY SALON-9/17-9/20/2019
COLONIAL SD-APPRECIATION DINNER
A.DADDARIO-CARTERING EVENT

-5¢-

-0.64
28.00
-1.13

1,274,127.17

4,365.00
5,000.00

9,365.00

1,263.00
300.00
30.00
260.00
350.00
494.55
979.30

3,676.85
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3frbudl2.p CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL 12:15 PM 10/1

05.19.06.00.00-010169 CENTRAL MONTCO - TRIAL BALANCE (Date: 9/2019) PAGE:
Account Level Ending
Pd T Func Obj F/S IO 0/U Sbj Job SCC Description Balance
10 GENERAL FUND
10 A 0100 000 000 01 000 000 000 000 CASH CHECKING GENERAL FUND 2,565,762.45
10 A 0100 000 000 05 000 000 000 000 CASH M.M. ACCOUNT 94,562.51
10 A 0100 000 000 08 000 000 000 000 CASH CHECKING PAYROLL 1,107.18
10 A 0100 000 000 09 000 000 000 000 PETTY CASH 100.00
10 A 0131 000 000 04 000 000 000 000 DUE FROM WORKFORCE INV. BOARD 17,578.95
10 A 0142 Q00 000 00 000 000 000 000 STATE SUBSIDIES RECEIVABLE 331,916.17
10 A 0153 000 000 00 000 000 000 000 OTHER ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 2,437.90
10 A 0181 000 000 00 000 000 000 000 PREPAID EXPENSES 76,132.70
10 L 0411 000 000 02 000 000 000 000 DUE TO MEMBER NORRISTOWN -363,281.21
10 L 0411 000 000 03 000 000 000 000 DUE TO MEMBER COLONIAL DISTRIC -597,927.15
10 L 0411 000 000 04 000 000 000 000 DUE TO MEMBER UPPER MERION ~64,056.19
10 L 0421 000 000 00 00O 000 000 000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE -32,436.40
10 L 0470 000 000 02 000 000 000 000 FICA PAYABLE EE & ER -869.87
10 L 0470 000 000 03 000 000 000 000 RETIREMENT PAYABLE -381,152.13
10 L 0470 000 000 0S5 000 000 000 000 N.J. STATE INCOME TAX PAYABLE -386.64
10 L 0470 000 000 06 000 000 000 000 LOCAL TAX PAYABLE -11,548.08
10 L 0470 000 000 10 600 000 000 000 OCCUPATIONAL TAX PAYABLE -734.00
10 L 0470 000 000 11 000 000 000 000 EMPLOYEES UNEMPLOYMENT TAX ~-638.87
10 L 0470 000 000 30 000 000 000 000 VOYA RETIREMENT WITHHOLDING -1,195.40
10 Q 0302 000 000 00 000 000 000 000 REVENUE CONTROL -1,876,211.67
10 Q 0602 000 000 00 000 000 000 000 EXPENDITURE CONTROL 1,544,009.03
10 Q 0603 000 000 00 000 000 000 000 Encumberances Control 242,804.21
10 Q 0740 300 000 00 000 000 000 000 FUND BALANCE RESERVE -1,303,169.28
10 Q 0753 000 000 00 000 000 000 000 RESERVE FOR ENCUMBRANCE CONTRO -242,804.21
10 = === mom mme e e mem e e 0.00
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CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL
TREASURER'S REPORT
SEPTEMBER 30, 2019
CAPITAL RESERVE FUND

BALANCE AS OF:
8/31/2019 $269,048.79
RECEIPTS:
INTEREST 201.07
201.07
EXPENDITURES:
0.00
BALANCE AS OF:

9/30/2019 $269,249.86
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CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL
TREASURER'S REPORT
SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

DISTINGUISHED ALUMNI FUND

BALANCE AS OF:
8/31/19

RECEIPTS:

INTEREST 0.08

EXPENDITURES:

NONE

BALANCE AS OF:
9/30/19

11-

$86.62

0.08

$86.70



CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL
TREASURER'S REPORT
SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

SERIES OF 2004/2013 RENOVATION BONDS

SERIES OF SERIES OF SERIES OF
2004 2004 2013
DEBT SERVICE REVENUE DEBT SERVICE
EUND EUND EUND TOTALS
BALANCE AS OF:
8/31/19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
RECEIPTS:
District Debt Service Contribution $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Interest Earned $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
DISBURSEMENTS:
Debt Service Payment-Interest $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Debt Service Payment-Principal $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
BALANCE AS OF:
9/30/19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
(1) (1) (1)
NOTES:

(1) All Funds held in TD BANK Capital Treasury Money Market Fund @ 09/30/2019.
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CHECK
NUMBER

7417
8246
8481
8482
8483
8484
8485
8486
8487
8488
8489
8490
8491
8492
8493
8494
8495
8496
8497
8498
8499
8500
8501
8502
8503
8504
8505
8506
8507
8508
8509
8510
8511
8512
8513
8514
8515
8516
8517
8518
8519
8520
8521
8522
8523
8524
8525
8526
8527
8528
8529
8530
8531
8532

CHECK
DATE

10/8/2019
10/22/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2019

CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL
LIST OF PAYMENTS
For the Month Ended
OCTOBER 31, 2019

VENDOR

PEARSON VUE

CM REGENT, LLC

ALLY BEAUTY SCHOOL SUPPLY
AMERICAN BEAUTY FISH & PRODUCE
AQUA PENNSYLVANIA, INC

AQUA PENNSYLVANIA, INC

AQUA PENNSYLVANIA, INC
BECKER'S SCHOOL SUPPLIES
CINTAS

CLEMENS CLEANERS

DVHT

FOX ROTHSCHILD LLP

GRAINGER

HOSA

KISTLER O'BRIEN FIRE PROTECTION
KLENZOID, INC

Messina, Alissa

MONASTERO, MARILYN

PECO ENERGY

PLYMOUTH TOWNSHIP

REPUBLIC SERVICES #324
SAFETY-KLEEN CORP

SCHOOL OUTFITTERS

US FOODS, INC.

WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS, INC
ALLY BEAUTY SCHOOL SUPPLY
ALPHABRODER

AMERICAN BEAUTY FISH & PRODUCE
AQUA PENNSYLVANIA, INC

BLUE TREE LANDSCAPING

BOB'S AUTO PARTS

BURMAX COMPANY INC

CANON SOLUTIONS AMERICA, INC
CLEMENS CLEANERS

CM3 BUILDING SOLUTIONS, INC
Colours 31

COMCAST

CORPORATE INTERIORS, INC.

FCP

FCP

FREEDOM CREDIT UNION

GP ENERGY PRODUCTS LLC

IS CORP

JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION
MARIANNA, INC

NELCO

PECO - GAS

PENNSYLVANIA AMERICAN WATER
PENNSYLVANIA STATE POLICE
STAR LAWNMOWER, INC

TSA CONSULTING GROUP

AT&T MOBILITY

BECKER'S SCHOOL SUPPLIES

BLICK ART MATERIALS

] G

INVOICE DESCRIPTION

COSMETOLOGY STATE EXAM-MEGHAN REA
LIFE/DISABILITY INSURANCE-JULY 2019
STUDENT COSMETOLOGY KITS
CULINARY FOOD SUPPLIES
WATER-SEPTEMBER 2019

FIRE SERVICE-SEPTEMBER 2019

FIRE SERVICE-AUGUST 2019

EARLY CHILDHOOD ED SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

STUDENT UNIFORMS
HEALTH/PRES/DENTAL INS-OCTOBER 2019
LEGAL SVCS - AUGUST 2019
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

ALLIED HEALTH CHAPTER AFFILIAITON
FIRE PREVENTION INSPECTION

WATER TREATMENT

WLTI SKILLS CONFERENCE EXPENSES
TRANSPORTATION-H.FOSTER
ELECTRIC-SEPTEMBER 2019

SEWER RENTAL-3RD QUARTER 2019
ELECTRONICS RECYCLING '
SOLVENT CLEANER - T & | SHOPS
COSMETOLOGY TABLES

CULINARY FOOD SUPPLIES
PHONES-SEPTEMBER 2019
COSMETOLOGY SUPPLIES

VISCOM SCHOOL UNIFORMS/T-SHIRTS
CULINARY FOOD SUPPLIES
HYDRANT-SEPTEMBER 2019

LAWN MAINTENANCE-SEPTEMBER 2019
AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES
COSMETOLOGY SALONSUPPLIES
SCHOOL COPIER OVERAGES

STUDENT UNIFORMS

HVAC SYSTEM MAINTENANCE
COLLISION REPAIR-SUPPLIES
TECHNOLOGY SVCS - OCTOBER 2019
T&I NEW EQUIPMENT
A.DELELLIS-SPEC ED WORKSHOP
A.DELELLIS-SPEC ED WORKSHOP
10/11/2019-PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS
MAINTENANCE REPAIRS

SCHOOL COMPUTER SERVICE-NOVEMBER 2019

FIRE ALARM SERVICES
COSMETOLOGY SUPPLIES

BUSINESS OFFICE SUPPLIES
GAS-SEPTEMBER 2019
WATER-SEPTEMBER 2019

STUDENT BACKGROUND CHECKS
LANDSCAPING-REPAIR EQUIPMENT
10/11/2019-PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS
CELLULAR PHONES-SEPTEMBER 2019
PRESCHOOL CLASSROOM

VISUAL COMMUNICATIONS SUPPLIES

AMOUNT

-93.00
-2,940.29
292.30
211.00
2,021.35
206.40
206.40
515.75
695.43
116.00
85,578.24
2,302.00
1,860.14
540.00
737.50
254.33
485.17
89.32
13,391.93
1,289.41
1,858.69
897.79
3,001.15
754.69
815.27
229.50
554.64
151.50
46.00
1,314.00
131.71
500.23
350.17
92.00
2,918.00
72.00
127.87
519.89
70.00
70.00
750.00
1,460.00
200.00
450.00
558.04
1,029.60
2,929.55
361.61
110.00
21.00
3,016.00
286.33
181.88
89.50



CHECK
NUMBER

8533
8535
8536
8537
8538
8539
8540
8541
8542
8543
8544
8545
8546
8547
8548
8549
8550
8551
8552
8553
8554
8555
8556
8557
8558
8559
8560
8561
8562
8563
8564
8565
8566
8567
8568
8569
8570
8571
8572
8573
8574
8575
8576
8577
8578
8579
8580
8581
8582
8583
8584
8585
8587
8588
8589
8590
8591
8592

CHECK
DATE

10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/17/2019
10/18/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019

CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL

VENDOR

BOB'S AUTO PARTS

CBIZ INSURANCE SERVICES, INC.
CINTAS

CLEMENS CLEANERS

CM REGENT, LLC

DIRECT ENERGY BUSINESS
GALLS, LLC

HOSA

HOSA

JIM'S LIBERTY SERVICE STATION
LOWE'S COMPANIES, INC

MAD EXTERMINATORS INC
RUMSEY ELECTRIC CO.

SIRCHIE

SMARTSIGN

SYSCO FOOD SERVICES OF PHILA, LLC
TOZOUR ENERGY SYSTEMS, INC
LEWIS, MELINDA

TD CARD SERVICES

A/CAPA

AFLAC

ALLY BEAUTY SCHOOL SUPPLY
ALPHABRODER

AMAZON

APPLIED VIDEO TECHNOLOGY
BLICK ART MATERIALS
BURMAX COMPANY INC
CINTAS

CITY OF PHILADELPHIA

CM REGENT, LLC

CM3 BUILDING SOLUTIONS, INC
CMTHS ESPA

CMTHS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION
DELELLIS, AMY

FREEDOM CREDIT UNION
GRAINGER

JIM'S LIBERTY SERVICE STATION
KISTLER O'BRIEN FIRE PROTECTION
MAIL FINANCE

Mensack, Vanessa

OPEN TIER SYSTEMS LLC
SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY

TSA CONSULTING GROUP
ALPHABRODER

BBD, LLP

BLICK ART MATERIALS

CINTAS

CLEMENS CLEANERS

FOX ROTHSCHILD LLP
GRAINGER

JOHN S POSEN INC

KANU, SHEILA

OFFICE DEPOT

PEARSON VUE

PECO ENERGY

PEP BOYS

PSBA INSURANCE TRUST ACCOUNTS
REPUBLIC SERVICES #324

LIST OF PAYMENTS
For the Month Ended
0CTOBER31,2919

NVOICE DESCRIPTION

LANDSCAPING SUPPLIES

SCHOOL LIABILITY INSURANCE-10/31/19-10/31/20
WORK PANTS & FLOOR MATS

CULINARY SUPPLIES/STUDENT UNFORMS
LIFE/DISABILITY INS-NOVEMBER 2019
GAS-SEPTEMBER 2019

PUBLIC SAFETY CLASS SUPPLIES

HOSA AFFILIATION-HCS-LATZO

HOSA AFFILIATION-HCS-GLACKEN

SCHOOL VEHICLE REPAIRS/FUEL

BUILDING TRADES SUPPLIES
EXTERMINATION-SEPTEMBER/OCTOBER 2019
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

PUBLIC SAFETY SUPPLIES

SECURITY SUPPLIES-PARKING TAGS
CULINARY FOOD SUPPLIES

MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

TOOL DEPOSIT/UNIFORM-M,LEWIS

VISA STATEMENT-AUGUST 2019

A/CAPA FALL CONFERENCE REGISTRATION-A.WILSON
OCTOBER 2019-PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS
COSMETOLOGY KIT-A.FLORES

VISCOM - T-SHIRTS

AMAZON STATEMENT - OCTOBER 2019

T&I NEW EQUIPMENT

DIGITAL MEDIA SUPPLIES

SALON SUPPLIES

WORK PANTS & FLOOR MATS

OCTOBER 2019-PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS
LIFE/DISABILITY INSURANCE-JULY 2019
ANNUAL AGREEMENT CONTRACT-2ND INSTALLMENT
OCTOBER 2019-PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS
OCTOBER 2019-PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS
TRAVEL EXPENSE-COOP CONFERENCE

10/25/ 2019-PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

SCHOOL VEHICLE - FUEL

FIRE INSPECTION

LEASE PAYMENT - NOVEMBER-FEBRUARY
TRAVEL EXPENSE

PHONE SYSTEM UPGRADE

SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLIES

10/25/ 2019-PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS
VISCOM-T-SHIRT SALES/DISTRICT Il SHIRTS
SCHOOL AUDIT 2018/2019

VISCOM STUDENT SUPPLIES

WORK PANTS & FLOOR MATS

STUDENT UNIFORMS/CULINARY SUPPLIES
LEGAL SVCS - SEPTEMBER 2019

STUDENT LOCKER LOCKS

BUILDING TRADES SUPPLIES

COSMETOLOGY KIT OVERPAYMENT-A.KENU
STATIONERY SUPPLIES

COSMETOLOGY STATE EXAM-CLAUDIA VETRONE
ELECTRIC-OCTOBER 2019

AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES/RP
UNEMPLOYMENT CLAIMS-1ST QUARTER 2018
ELECTRONICS RECYCLING

~-13a-

AMOUNT

44.99
61,117.00
218.16
155.75
3,256.28
2,247.59
11.10
860.00
840.00
257.40
9,387.54
450.00
104.01
922.50
246.00
552.81
418.56
61.00
3,581.41
345.00
109.80
157.10
349.83
3,883.31
48,393.31
396.95
54.42
218.16
590.26
2,940.29
1,470.00
441.96
2,076.76
327.51
750.00
672.11
82.91
4,100.00
261.00
15.08
10,580.00
149.99
3,091.00
1,496.13
4,700.00
41.45
218.16
86.75
1,036.00
329.35
2,624.84
3.00
1,845.45
93.00
13,183.01
164.28
2,461.50
1,642.95



CHECK
NUMBER

8593
8594
8595
8596
8597
8598
8599
8600
8601
8602
8603
8604
8605
8606
8607
8608
8609
8610
8611
8612

CHECK
DATE

10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019

10/7/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019
10/11/2019
10/11/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/16/2019
10/22/2019
10/25/2019
10/25/2019
10/25/2019

10/25/2019

CENTRAL MONTCO TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL
LIST OF PAYMENTS
For the Month Ended
OCTOBER 31, 2019

VENDOR

SLATTERY, KATHY

TOOLS UNLIMITED

VERIZON

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF SOUTHEAST PA
WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS, INC
AMERICAN BEAUTY FISH & PRODUCE
APPLE INC.

APPLE INC.

ARRAYA SOLUTIONS, INC.

BEST LINE EQUIPMENT

CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC
CLEMENS CLEANERS

HILLYARD - DELAWARE VALLEY

HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
JOHNSON CONTROLS

MAD EXTERMINATORS INC
MONASTERO, MARILYN

RUMSEY ELECTRIC CO.

STEVE ALDINGER

US FOODS, INC.

GENERAL FUND TRANSER - P/R 10/11/2019

NJ STATE W/H - 3RD QUARTER 2019

PSERS - EMPLOYEE CONTRIBUTIONS-SEPTEMBER 2019
FWT/FICA - P/R 010/11/2019

PA STATE W/H - P/R 10/11/2019

EARNED INCOME TAX - 3RD QUARTER 2019

LOCAL SERVICES TAX - 3RD QUARTER 2019

PSERS - VOYA - P/R 10/11/2019

PA UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION-3RD QUARTER 2019
GENERAL FUND TRANSER - P/R 10/25/2019

FWT/FICA - P/R 10/25/2019

PA STATE W/H - P/R 10/25/2019

PSERS - VOYA - P/R 10/25/2019

WAGE ATTACHEMENT - P/R 10/25/2019

INVOICE DESCRIPTION

SENIOR SEMINAR WIX WEBSITE/DOMAIN
AUTO MECHANICS SUPPLIES

PHONE-OCTOBER 2019

TRASH PICK-UP

PHONES-OCTOBER 2019

CULINARY FOOD SUPPLIES

TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT-IPAD PRO
TECHNOLOGY EQUIPMENT-APPLE COMPUTERS
TECHONOLGY CONSULTING

SKIDLOADER TIRES-LANDSCAPING SUPPLIES
CANON SCHOOL COPIER

STUDENT UNIFORMS/CULINARY SUPPLIES
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

BUILDING TRADES,MAINTENANCE,LANDSCAPING SUPPLIES
SCHOOL ALARM SERVICES
EXTERMINATION-OCTOBER 2019
TRANSPORTATION-H.FOSTER

MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES

AUTO MECHANICS/RP-WHEEL ALIGNER
CULINARY FOOD SUPPLIES

Total

ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH
ELECTRONIC ACH

ELECTRONIC ACH

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

-13b-

AMOUNT

156.85
1,930.00
47.56
526.64
811.28
360.45
2,598.00
5,245.00
2,150.00
1,322.96
849.00
135.75
941.29
5,971.62
450.00
250.00
127.02
236.84
1,080.80
772.72

_355,756.49

109,198.83

386.64

25,392.67

42,331.95

4,935.72

11,548.08

734.00

286.02

633.85

109,182.37

42,098.09

4,934.66

286.02

185.84

_707,891.23



